STSKI83 - MINI MOVER 2.0

The iconic kids’ jogger pants

Corte normal

¢ Self fabric elasticated grown on waistband

Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping

Buttonhole drawcord exit eyelets

Inserted side seam pockets

Pocket bags in self fabric and single jersey

Back panel Welt pocket

1x1 rib at bottom leg cuff

; Shell : Felpa perchada, 100% algoddn organico hilado y peinado, Desgastado,
COLORS 300 GSM

BLACK TEALMONSTERA  FRENCH NAVY

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

HEATHER GREY
Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships
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STANDARD

Organic 100

Cartfid by Control Union
CcuBiBa3s www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES
Waist
Leg Length
Thigh

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4
24
55

20.5

3-4

40

5-6/110-116CM
26
63
21.5

5-6/110-116CM
5
40

7-8/122-128CM
28
76
225

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
40

9-11/134-146CM
31
83
24

9-11/134-146CM
5
40

12-14
34
90

255

12-14

40
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